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Name E/St

Marco Prase
Christian Krause
Ulrich Anke

Uwe Werner

Klaus Ritterburg
Hanno Kuhn

Klaus Mattern
Friedmann Winter
Klaus Knutzen
Klaus Kéhne

Jens Meyer

Oliver Horenburg
Reiner Hilpert
Tobias Riebe

Gerd Winzenborg
Manuel Beelte
Jurgen Wehner
Eberhard Fuhrberg
Jurgen Dzengel
Andreas Kreiensen
Jurgen Rupprecht
Yvonne Hinsemann
Christiane Krause
Herbert Fornalski
Christopher Lau
Horst Gilke

Frank Pilz

Marco Schmidt
Manfred Brunkau
Ingo Behrens
Wolfgang Kriger
Ginther Rychlicki
Michael Hoffmann
Uwe Kuhlenkamp
Karl-Heinz Hilla
Gerhard Ranck
Cord Buscher
Torsten Blansdorf
Axel Mutz

André Sandrock
Rudi Engel

Alissia Riebe
Wolfgang Sievers
Horst Dreyer

Sven Erba

Ulrich Jung
Karl-Heinz Freitag
Gunther Reichelt
Josefa Thamm
Gerd Velten
Holger Martens
Gunther Finger
Andreas Tucholski
Godehard Lucke
Hans Lange
Reintraut v. Scheffer
Peter Wittkopp
Heinz-Dieter Ehlers
Michael Finger
Michaela Sandrock
Annete Jahn-Pabel
Klaus Schwartz
Dieter Bergmann
Kirsten Rust E
Gerd Becker

Einzelwertung Bezirksliga

Klub

KSC Haf3bergen

SG Hameln |

Victoria Burgdorf |

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
Sparta 09 Hannover I

SG Saturn/Wodan Hannover Il
SG Hameln |

Comet Auetal

SG Hameln |

SG Saturn/Wodan Hannover I
KSC Haf3bergen

Victoria Burgdorf |

Victoria Burgdorf Il

Victoria Burgdorf |

Victoria Burgdorf Il

ESV Hildesheim

Comet Auetal

Victoria Burgdorf Il

SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf Il
ESV Hildesheim

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

ESV Hildesheim

SG Hameln |

SG Hameln Il

KSC Haf3bergen

SG Saturn/Wodan Hannover I
Sparta 09 Hannover I

SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf Il
SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf Il
Victoria Burgdorf |

SG Saturn/Wodan Hannover I
Sparta 09 Hannover I

KSC Haf3bergen

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
SG Hameln Il

Comet Auetal

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
ESV Hildesheim

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

Sparta 09 Hannover I

Victoria Burgdorf Il

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf Il
ESV Hildesheim

Comet Auetal

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

SG Hameln Il

SG Hameln Il

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

KSC Halbergen

SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC Grasdorf Il
SG Hameln Il

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

SG Hameln Il

Comet Auetal

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt

SG Hameln Il

SG Saturn/Wodan Hannover I
Comet Auetal

KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
Sparta 09 Hannover I
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Punkte Spiele @ Pkt.

32,0
31,0
30,0
28,0
28,0
27,0
25,0
24,0
23,0
23,0
22,0
21,0
20,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
19,0
18,0
17,0
17,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
16,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
15,0
14,5
14,0
13,0
13,0
12,0
12,0
12,0
11,5
11,0
11,0
11,0
11,0
10,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
8,0
7,5
7,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,5
6,0
55
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
3,0
2,5
2,0
2,0
2,0
1,0
1,0

N EFEPNRFPRPNMNRPNMNNNMEPNMNMNNONMNNNEPEPNRAEWONREDWODNMNODMNNNDEDSMONAEOAMAMDEADMMAEDMMAENMNNAEDMMAEMADEAEDAEDDMDAAEDDDAEDDAE®ADSED™DLDNS

8,0
7,8
75
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50
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Holz
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1707
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1655
841
1658
839
838
1655
880
1729

@ Holz
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Spielberichte

Bezirksliga

2. Spieltag - in Hannover / Bahnen 9 - 12 -

erstellt: Uve Bartsch
19.11.2012

Sonntag, 11. November 2012

SG KSK Wehrstedt/KSC ewpl Hoiz | cesamt Gesamt | Holz |EWP KSC HaRbergen
Grasdorf Il
Marco Schmidt 4 856 871 6 Christopher Lau
Manfred Brunkau 2 842 1698 - | 29 | + 1727 856 4 Andreas Tucholski
Jurgen Dzengel 1 842 880 8 Marco Prase
Godehard Lucke 5 865 3405 - | 78 | + | 3483 876 7 Jens Meyer
0 3
(12 25 )
SC KSK Wehrstedt/kSC EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP| KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
Grasdorf Il
Marco Schmidt 8 884 844 3 Horst Dreyer
Sven Erba 5 856 1740 + | 26 | - 1714 870 7 Cord Buscher
Godehard Liicke 1 829 870 6 Uwe Werner
Jurgen Dzengel 4 856 3425 | + | 4 | - 3421 837 2 Holger Mértens
* ab. 37. Wurf 3 0
Manfred Brunkau (18 18 )

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP KSC HalRbergen
André Sandrock 1 826 843 2 Andreas Tucholski
Reintraut v. Scheffer 3 851 1677 - | 21 | + 1698 855 4 Christopher Lau
Wolfgang Sievers 5 856 878 8 Marco Prase
Axel Mutz 6 858 3391 - | 50 | + 3441 865 7 Jens Meyer

0 3
(15 21)

SG PKC/Fidelio Sarstedt EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP| KC Treff 79/Fall um 80 Nienburg
Michaela Sandrock 2 847 855 4 Cord Buscher
Gulnther Reichelt 7 862 1709 - | 6 | + | 1715 860 6 Uwe Kuhlenkamp
Wolfgang Sievers 3 850 872 8 Uwe Werner
Axel Mutz 5 856 3415 - | 15 | + 3430 843 1 Horst Dreyer

0 3
(17 19)
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19.11.2012
Bezirksliga
2. Spieltag - in Springe / Bahnen 1 -4 - Sonntag, 11. November 2012
Sparta 09 Hannover || EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP ESV Hildesheim

Rudi Engel 2 835 865 7 Manuel Beelte
Frank Pilz 4 842 1677 | + | 17 | - 1660 795 1 Ulrich Jung
Gunther Rychlicki 3 836 866 8 Torsten Blansdorf
Klaus Ritterburg 5 850 3363 - | 19 | + | 3382 856 6 Andreas Kreiensen

0 3
(14 22 )
Sparta 09 Hannover |l EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP Comet Auetal

Frank Pilz 2 827 837 4 Jurgen Wehner
Rudi Engel 7 860 1687 + | 8 | - 1679 842 5 Gerhard Ranck
Guinther Rychlicki 1 825 843 6 Friedmann Winter
Klaus Ritterburg 8 863 3375 | + | 16 | - 3359 837 3 Dieter Bergmann

3 0 * ab 91. Wurf
(18 18 ) Karl-Heinz Freitag

SG Saturn/Wodan Hannover Il |EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP ESV Hildesheim
Horst Gilke 6 863 854 5 Manuel Beelte
Hanno Kuhn 8 871 1734 | + | 26 | - 1708 854 5 Ulrich Jung
Wolfgang Kriiger 2 845 849 3 Torsten Blansdorf
Klaus Kéhne 7 868 3447 + | 55 | - 3392 835 1 Andreas Kreiensen

3 0
(23 14 )

SG Saturn/Wodan Hannover Il |EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP Comet Auetal
Horst Gilke 5 851 859 7 Friedmann Winter
Hanno Kuhn 8 889 1740 | + | 37 | - 1703 844 3 Jurgen Wehner
Klaus Schwartz 2 838 818 1 Gerhard Ranck
Klaus Kéhne 4 851 3429 | + | 54 | - 3375 854 6 Karl-Heinz Freitag

*ab 42. Wurf
Dieter Bergmann
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Spielberichte
Bezirksliga

2. Spieltag - in Hannover / Bahnen 1 -4

erstellt: Uve Bartsch
19.11.2012

Sonntag, 11. November 2012

SG Hameln I EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP Victoria Burgdorf |
Karl-Heinz Hilla 2 853 871 4 Ingo Behrens
Herbert Fornalski 5 881 1734 - | 19 | + | 1753 882 6 Oliver Horenburg
Josefa Thamm 1 843 893 8 Ulrich Anke
Peter Wittkopp 3 857 3434 -| 105 | +| 3539 893 8 Tobias Riebe

0 3
(11 26 )

SG Hameln Il EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP Victoria Burgdorf Il
Karl-Heinz Hilla 1 837 859 3 Alissia Riebe
Herbert Fornalski 5 861 1698 - | 34 | + | 1732 873 7 Reiner Hilpert
Josefa Thamm 6 866 861 4 Eberhard Fuhrberg
Annete Jahn-Pabel 2 839 3403 - | 67 | + 3470 877 8 Gerd Winzenborg

0 3
(14 22 )

SG Hameln | EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP Victoria Burgdorf |
Christiane Krause 5 890 888 3 Oliver Horenburg
Klaus Knutzen 5 890 1780 | + | 22 | - 1758 870 1 Ingo Behrens
Klaus Mattern 6 891 898 7 Ulrich Anke
Christian Krause 8 902 3573 | + | 34 | - 3539 883 2 Tobias Riebe

3 0
( 24 13 )

SG Hameln | EWP| Holz Gesamt Gesamt Holz |EWP Victoria Burgdorf Il
Christiane Krause 2 862 868 4 Alissia Riebe
Klaus Knutzen 6 882 1744 + | 11 | - 1733 865 3 Reiner Hilpert
Klaus Mattern 7 883 881 5 Eberhard Fuhrberg
Christian Krause 8 895 3522 | + | 51 | - 3471 857 1 Gerd Winzenborg

3 0
(23 13 )




